At A Premium
--- by William Gee

Across

1. Some salads

6. Shipboard responses

10.
14.
15.
16.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22,
24.
26.
27.
28.
32.

Prepare

Coffee order, perhaps
Nerve network
Tool with teeth
Too costly

Dubai dignitary
Mail HQ

Lose energy

Be there

Granada gentlemen
"Check this out!"
Take a pledge
Berthplace?

German industrial

center

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
45.
46.
47.
51.
54.
55.
56.
57.
60.
61.
62.

Bit of sweat
"Beat it!"

Equal

As such, e.g.
Kind of spirit
Mosque VIP
Anger

fatale
Throughout town
Macabre teller of tales
Delicate

Sink, so to speak
Red shade
Onion, for one
Auction offering
Egg

Too costly
Actress Moore
On the safe side?

Adjust, as laces
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63. At one time, at one
time

64. Greet the dawn

65. Arab leader (var.)

Down

1. Urban woes

2. Jeweler's glass
3. Follow, as a tip
4. Sci-fi doctor

5.
6
7
8
9

Expensive spice

. Met expectations?
. One with a safe job?
. Biblical verb ending

. Reserved

10. Too costly

11. Flimsy, as an excuse
12. Like, with "to"

13. Doofus

18. Knocked off, in a way

23. Cooking meas.
25. Too costly
26. New moon, e.g.

28. Conductor
Koussevitzky

29. "Beg pardon ..."
30. Be itinerant

31. Capitol feature
32. Vast in scope

33. It's good for the long

haul?

34. Accommodate, in a
way

35. Like some eyes

38. Bargain hunter's
delight

42. Held back or refrained

44. Functioned as
45. Type of casual shirt

47. One in a class by
himself?

48. A-list

49. Stray on the range
50. None of the above,
e.g.

51. Encrypt

52. It's a very long time
53. Jamaican exports
54. Parting words

58. Poetic pugilist

59. Alter, in a way




